
KEY PLAN
NOT TO SCALE

C O
 P E 

   D
 R I V

 E

F E
 R B A

 N
 K    

R O
 A

 D

E A
 G

 L E S O
 N

    R O
 A

 D
 

BLK. 150
M O N A H A N        D R A I N NORTHGRAVES CRES. 

NORTHGRAVES CRES. 

WHITE
FO

RD W
AY

AKERSON RD. 

CARRONBRIDGE

TEM
PLEFORD AVE.  

OAKG
LA

DE

BARRICK HILL RD.
BLK. 170

M O N A H A N

 D R A I N 

BLK. 24
SITE

BLOCK      25 BLO
C

K  41

D.C.

D.C.

TE
M

PL
EF

O
RD

 A
V

E.
  

D.C. D.C.

D.C.D.C.

2.0m CONCRETE SIDEWALK

2.0m CONCRETE SIDEWALK

2.0m CONCRETE SIDEWALK

2.
0m

 C
O

N
C

RE
TE

 S
ID

EW
A

LK

2.
0m

 C
O

N
C

RE
TE

 S
ID

EW
A

LK
EXISTING 
BOARD FENCE

EXISTING CHAIN-LINK FENCE 

2.0m CONCRETE SIDEWALK
2.0m CONCRETE SIDEWALK

C   O   P   E 
 D   R   I   V   E

EXISTING 
BOARD FENCE

BLOCK 3 BLOCK 4

13.19

143.44N 49°  05'  00" E N41°35'00"E

PED
ESTRIA

N
 PA

TH
EXISTIN

G
 C

HA
IN

-LIN
K FEN

C
E BLOCK      24

5.
20

EXISTING BOARD FENCE

EXISTING BOARD FENCE

EXISTIN
G

 C
HA

IN
-LIN

K FEN
C

E 

17.584.85 5.21 6.00

24
.8

9
16

.9
1

12
.5

0
6.

00

4.85 17.58 5.21 6.00

5.
65 3.

00

6.00

1.
50

6.00

12.50
5.20

6.00

4.68

18.39
3.50

3.00

27.53

27.48
12

.5
0

6.
00

5.
20

6.
00

12.50

6.00

5.20
6.00BLOCK 1

8 UNIT B/B
TOWNHOMES

BLOCK 6
4 UNIT

TOWNHOMESBLOCK 5
6 UNIT

TOWNHOMESBLOCK 4
6 UNIT

TOWNHOMES

EXISTING TRANSFORMER

EXISTING TRANSFORMER

1.45

R=9.0

R=12.0

R=15.0

6.00

6.00

3.
35

6.
00

5.
73

42
.6

0

47.60

32.60

54.61

62.73

57.58

54.46

N 49° 05' 00" E

N 41° 35' 00" E

N
 48°25'00" W

N
 48°25'00" W

N
 4

0°
 5

5'
 0

0"
 W

N4°0
5'0

0"E
7.0

7

N 41° 35' 00" E

N 49°  05'  00" E

N 41°35'00" E

F.H.

47
.6

0

3.
97

2.87

6.
45

6.
15

6.
15

6.
30

2.
97

2.
97

2.
97

2.
97

2.952.95 2.952.95 2.95 2.95
2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95 2.95

2.95 2.95
2.952.95

6.056.05

6.05 6.05

5.
79

5.79

5.79

4.62 4.57 4.57 4.57 4.57 4.62
4.62 4.57 4.57 4.57 4.57 4.62

4.62 4.57 4.57 4.62

1.
83

1.
83

1.98

3.86 3.86

3.00

1.501.50

4.48

4.70
MIN.

MIN.

MAX.

6.
00

M
IN

.

M
A

X.

1.98

3.05
3.05

1.831.831.833.051.833.05
3.05

1.83

3.05 3.05 3.05

1.
83

1.
83

16
.9

1

3.23

1.
83

1.
83

3.86 3.86

5.
80

4.00

3.00

5.78

17.58

3.
18

17.58

7.10

3.18

5.60

2.60

4.68

1.97

1.
97

5.78BLOCK 2
4 UNIT B/B

TOWNHOMES

BLOCK 3
4 UNIT B/B

TOWNHOMES

5 PA
RKIN

G
 SPA

C
ES

TWSI

D.C.

D.C. D.C.

6.00 5.20

R=9.0

R=9.0

D.C.

D.C.

D
.C

.

6.41

6.25

TWSI

5.5212.60

12
.6

0

1.
50

1.
50

1.50

6.
45

6.
30

6.45
6.30

2.97
2.97

2.
97

2.
97

2.97
2.97

6.05

6.05

1.
83

1.83

3.86

3.86

1.50

1.981.98

1.98

1.98

6.00

R=9.0R=12.0R=15.0 FIRE ACCESS ROUTE

R=9.0 R=
9.

0

3.00

3.90

N 41° 35' 00" E     38.84

BL
O

C
K 

1

9.00

9.
00

C   O   P   E 

EXISTING TOWNHOMES EXISTING TOWNHOMES

EXISTING TOWNHOMES

SNOW STORAGE

SNOW STORAGE

SNOW STORAGE

SN
O

W
 STO

RA
G

E
SNOW STORAGE

SN
O

W
STO

RA
G

E

SN
O

W
STO

RA
G

E

EX
IS

TIN
G

 1
8 

UN
IT 

BU
IL

D
IN

G

EXISTING TOWNHOMES

BLOCK   46

BLO
C

K   43

EXISTING TOWNHOMES

PAINTED LINES
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429.1 m² 8 UNITS1,152.0 m²
BLOCK No. : No. UNITS:BUILDING AREA:
BLOCK 1 =
BLOCK 2 = 4 UNITS

3 STOREY TOWNHOMES

BACK to BACK TOWNHOMES

TOTAL  = 32 UNITS1,767.2 m²

BACK to BACK TOWNHOMES :
GROSS FLOOR AREA:

5,565.64 m²

GM [2354] H (14) - PERMITTED USES :

TOTAL BUILDING AREA :

SITE INFORMATION - 140 COPE DRIVE - BLOCK 24 :

SITE AREA :

ZONING :

REAR YARD (MIN.) :

NOTE:
SITE PLAN TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH : 
- SITE SERVICING PLAN PREPARED BY STANTEC.
- LANDSCAPING PLAN PREPARED BY LEVSTEK CONSULTANTS.

WIDTH of LANDSCAPED AREA (MIN.) :
3.0 m 3.18 m

LOT AREA (MIN.): 600.0 m²
LOT FRONTAGE : 20.0 m [2354]

NOTES [EXCEPTION 2354] :

ZONING:

if a building or land that is 

- PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT

BUILDING HEIGHT (MAX.) : 14.0 m

3.18 m

5,565.64 m²

10.6 m

47.60 m

GM[2354]H(14) PROVIDED:

INTERIOR SIDE YARD (MIN.) :
4.7 m

PRIVATE DRIVEWAY WIDTH  (MIN.): 2.95 m2.6 m

PORCH STAIR TO LOT LINE (SECTION 65) 0.6 m 1.50 m

PARKING SPACES : 1 Spaces / UNIT 1 Driveway / 1 Garage
Driveway - 2.95m x 5.20 m

576.0 m²

6,336.0 m²

222.2 m²

1.5 m [2354] 6.00 m
3.5 m

4.85 m

ABUTTING A STREET :
NO MIN. N/AOTHER CASES :

developed in compliance with
this by-law is severed or divided
into separate ownership, all
zone requirements must be  
maintained on the basis of the
whole of the original lot with the
exception that each parcel of 
land created must have a min.
lot frontage of 5m or a width of
5m along a driveway that acts
as a street 4.57 m

2.60m-3.1m x 5.20m

PRIVATE DRIVE/GARAGE LENGTH (MIN.): 5.79 m5.5 m

BLOCK 3 =
BLOCK 4 =
BLOCK 5 =
BLOCK 6 =

BACK to BACK TOWNHOMES
BACK to BACK TOWNHOMES 222.2 m²

223.7 m²

335.0 m²
335.0 m²

4 UNITS
6 UNITS
6 UNITS
4 UNITS

3 STOREY TOWNHOMES
3 STOREY TOWNHOMES

576.0 m²
1,512.0 m²
1,512.0 m²
1,008.0 m²

PERMITTED PROJECTIONS (SECTION 65) 2.0 m 1.98 m
VISITOR PARKING SPACES : N/A 5 PARKING SPACES

CORNER SIDE YARD (MIN.) - (MAX.) :
FRONT YARD (MIN.) - (MAX.) : 3.0 m - 6.0 m [2354]

TOTAL FINISHED FLOOR AREA :
1.13FSI - (MAX. 2)

3.0 m - 6.0 m [2354]

  PLAN PREPARED BY ANNIS O'SULLIVAN VOLLEBEKK LTD.

WALL to PRIVATE DRIVE: 1.8 m 1.45 m
Driveway

Garage

- BOUNDARIES DERIVED FROM : PLAN OF SURVEY OF PART OF 4M1383, DATED APRIL 27, 2009. 

1,767.2 m²
6,336.0 m²
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